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Lukes Locker 2014 Summer Series #1 - 5/30/2014

Texas School for the Deaf, Austin, Tx

Results

Event 18  Mixed 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

=================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading

=================================================================================

Section  1

  1 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached             1:17.71    1:06.91 71.15%

  2 Parker, Lily               W Unattached             1:22.77    1:09.13 68.87%

  3 Dettmer, Donovan           M Unattached             1:31.67    1:10.82 60.98%

  4 Dale, Sophia               W Unattached             1:32.89    1:11.40 66.67%

  5 Times, Casey               M Unattached             2:02.17    1:15.09 57.51%

  6 Dettmer, Alex              M Unattached             2:03.99    1:06.10 65.33%

Section  2

  1 Halfmann, Kaleb            M Unattached             1:14.72    1:04.97 66.46%

  2 Lewis, Nathan              M Unattached             1:14.88    1:03.02 68.52%

  3 Weiland, Zeb               M Unattached             1:18.88    1:00.94 70.87%

  4 Harding, Jordan            M Unattached             1:19.09      57.67 74.88%

  5 Huh, Quinlan               M Unattached             1:24.03    1:01.27 70.47%

  6 Hernandez, Diego           M Unattached             1:39.04    1:16.51 56.44%

Event 18  Mixed 99 & Under 400 Meter Dash 6:55 PM

====================================================================================

    Name                    Year Team                    Finals       Age-Grading H#

====================================================================================

Finals

  1 Adrian, Kenzie             W Unattached             1:17.71    1:06.91 71.15%  1

  1 Harding, Jordan            M Unattached             1:19.09      57.67 74.88%  2

  2 Weiland, Zeb               M Unattached             1:18.88    1:00.94 70.87%  2

  2 Parker, Lily               W Unattached             1:22.77    1:09.13 68.87%  1

  3 Huh, Quinlan               M Unattached             1:24.03    1:01.27 70.47%  2

  3 Dale, Sophia               W Unattached             1:32.89    1:11.40 66.67%  1

  4 Lewis, Nathan              M Unattached             1:14.88    1:03.02 68.52%  2

  5 Halfmann, Kaleb            M Unattached             1:14.72    1:04.97 66.46%  2

  6 Dettmer, Alex              M Unattached             2:03.99    1:06.10 65.33%  1

  7 Dettmer, Donovan           M Unattached             1:31.67    1:10.82 60.98%  1

  8 Times, Casey               M Unattached             2:02.17    1:15.09 57.51%  1

  9 Hernandez, Diego           M Unattached             1:39.04    1:16.51 56.44%  2


